Date: 17/07/2024

То,	То	From:
BSE Limited	National Stock Exchnage Limited	Bhavesh Shah
Floor 25, P J Tower	Exchange Plaza Block G, C 1,	9 Pathik Society
Dalal Street,	Bandra Kurla Complex, G Block	Naranpura
Mumbai-400001	BKC, Bandra Kurla Complex,	Ahmedabad-380013
	Bandra East, Mumbai,	31. 51. AA 32ALS-A42 CY (2004) SAA AA 30A.5550 AA
	Maharashtra 40005	

Respected Sir,

Ref: Pearl Global Industries Limited

Subject: Submission of information under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011

We are hereby submitting the information under Regulation 29(2) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 for disposal equity shares of Pearl Global Industries Limited through Open Market.

Kindly receive the same and update your Records. Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, On Behalf of PAC

B.J.LL.

Bhavesh Shah

Encl: a/a. CC: (1) To,

The Company Secretary
Pearl Global Industries Limited
C-17/1, Paschimi Marg, Vasant Vihar, , New Delhi, Delhi, 110057.

Format for disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company (TC)	Pearl Global Industries Limited			
Name(s) of the Seller and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC)	Bhavesh Shah (Seller), Bhavesh Shah HUF (PAC), Krina Shah (PAC), Sanjiv Shah- HUF (PAC), Chetan Shah (PAC), Chetan Shah- HUF (PAC) Sanjiv Shah (PAC), Shrey Shah (PAC),			
Whether the Seller belongs to Promoter/Promoter group	No BSE Limited National Stock Exchange Limited			
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the				
shares of TC are Listed				
Details of the acquisition—/ disposal as follows	Number	% w.r.t. total share/votin g capital wherever applicable	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voti ng capital of the TC (*)	
Before the acquisition/disposal under				
consideration, holding of: a) Shares carrying voting rights b) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by	3914958	9.04	9.04	
equity shares c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying				
voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category)				
d) Total (a+b+c)	*3914958	9.04	9.04	
Details of (acquisition)/sale	- WAR ENG		2.20	
a) Shares carrying voting rights Soldb) VRs acquired otherwise than by equity shares	1010519	2.38	2.38	
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying				
voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired/sold				
d) Total (a+b+c)	1010519	2.38	2.38	
After the (acquisition)/sale, holding of:				
a) Shares carrying voting rights	2904439	6.66	6.66	
b) VRs otherwise than by equity sharesc) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the	_	-	-	
acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) after			**	
acquisition d) Total (a+b+c)	2904439	6.66	6.66	

	2 Market
Mode of acquisition/sale (e.g. open market / off-market / public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-se transfer etc.)	Open Market
Date of acquisition / sale of last shares / VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable.	15/07/2024 (Last date Sold Shares)
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition/sale	43597224 Equity Shares of Rs 5/- each
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition/sale	43597224 Equity Shares of Rs 5/- each
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition/sale	43597224 Equity Shares of Rs 5/- each

*Due to the company's equity shares were split, the number of shares in the "Before the disposal under consideration, holding " table increased, but the percentage of holdings in the company remained unchanged.

Note:

(*) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Yours faithfully,

On Behalf of PAC

B.O.L -

Bhavesh Shah

Place: Ahmedabad

Date:

171712024